THE DATASHEET OF
ADXL203CE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Precision ±1.7 g, ±5 g, ±18 g Single-/
Dual-Axis iMEMS® Accelerometer
Data Sheet ADXL103/ADXL203
Rev. F Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(E-8-1)
Dimensions shown in inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Axes
Device
Generic g-Range
Specified
Voltage (V) Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option
ADXL103CE 1 ADXL103 ±1.7 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic LCC E-8-1
ADXL103CE–REEL 1 ADXL103 ±1.7 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic LCC E-8-1
AD22035Z 1 ADXL103 ±18 5 −40°C to +125°C  8-Terminal Ceramic LCC E-8-1
ADXL203CE 2 ADXL203 ±1.7 5 –40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic LCC E-8-1
ADXL203CE-REEL 2 ADXL203 ±1.7 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic LCC E-8-1
ADXL203EB      Evaluation Board
AD22293Z 2 ADXL203 ±5 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic LCC E-8-1
AD22293Z-RL 2 ADXL203 ±5 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic LCC E-8-1
AD22293Z-RL7 2 ADXL203 ±5 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic LCC E-8-1
AD22037Z 2 ADXL203 ±18 5 −40°C to +125°C 8-Terminal Ceramic LCC E-8-1